1
1
FortiAnalyzer™
Unified Data Lake, Visibility, and Automation
As the Data Lake of the Fortinet Security Fabric, FortiAnalyzer
consolidates telemetry across networks, endpoints, and cloud
environments, integrating Fortinet and third-party tools. It normalizes
and enriches data with AI/ML-powered analytics, providing structured

9
FortiAnalyzer™ - Security Fabric Network Analytics and Automation Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiAnalyzer FAZ-150G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2x RJ45 GE, 4 TB storage, up to 25 GB/ day of logs.
FAZ-300G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4x RJ45 GE, 8 TB storage, up to 100 GB/ day of logs.
FAZ-810G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4x GE, 2x SFP, 16 TB self-encrypting storage, up to 200 GB/ day
of logs.
FAZ-1000G Centralized logging and analysis appliance — 2x 2.5GbE RJ45, 2x 25GbE SFP28, 32TB storage, up to 660
GB/Day of Logs.
FAZ-3100G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2x GE RJ45, 2x 25GE SFP28, 64 TB storage, dual power
supplies, up to 3000 GB/ day of logs.
FAZ-3510G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2x 10GbE RJ45, 2x 25GbE SFP28, 96 TB storage, up to
5000 GB/ day of logs.
FAZ-3750G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2x 10GE RJ-45, 2x 25GE SFP28, 384TB HDD + 60TB NVMe SED
SSD, up to 8300 GB/ day of Logs.
FortiAI Subscription FC-10-[Model Code]-1118-02-DD Generative AI powered security service utilizing large language models (LLMs) for real-time assistance in
SOC analysis, incident investigation, triage and response.
FortiAnalyzer-VM Subscription
License with Support
FC1-10-AZVMS-465-01-DD Subscription license for 5 GB/Day Central Logging and Analytics. Include FortiCare Premium support, IOC,
Security Automation Service, and FortiGuard Outbreak Detection service.
FC2-10-AZVMS-465-01-DD Subscription license for 50 GB/Day Central Logging and Analytics. Include FortiCare Premium support,
IOC, Security Automation Service, and FortiGuard Outbreak Detection service.
FC3-10-AZVMS-465-01-DD Subscription license for 500 GB/Day Central Logging and Analytics. Include FortiCare Premium support,
IOC, Security Automation Service, and FortiGuard Outbreak Detection service.
FortiAnalyzer-VM FAZ-VM-GB1 Upgrade license for adding 1 GB/Day of Logs.
FAZ-VM-GB5 Upgrade license for adding 5 GB/Day of Logs.
FAZ-VM-GB25 Upgrade license for adding 25 GB/Day of Logs.
FAZ-VM-GB100 Upgrade license for adding 100 GB/Day of Logs.
FAZ-VM-GB500 Upgrade license for adding 500 GB/Day of Logs.
FAZ-VM-GB2000 Upgrade license for adding 2 TB/Day of Logs.
FortiAnalyzer Cloud Storage
Subscription
FC1-10-AZCLD-463-01-DD Increase FortiAnalyzer Cloud storage by 5 GB/Day for Central Logging and Analytics and FortiCloud
SOCaaS. Include FortiCare Premium support, IOC and Security Automation Service.